ATTACHMENT 1

Jackson, Dorian

From: Taste of The islands <taste_of_the_islands@yahoo.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 7, 2025 4:15 PM

To: Jackson, Dorian

Subject: CATERING ORDER QUOTATION:

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you confirm the content is safe.

You don't often get email from taste_of _the_islands@yahoo.com. Learn why this is important

30 VEGETABLE PLATES @ $12.99 each - $389.70
100 JERK CHICKEN PLATES @ $16.99 each - $1,699.00

COST PRICE $2,088.70
10% DISCOUNT $ 208.87
TOTAL $1,879.83
+ TAX $ 178.55

SUBTOTAL $2,058.41
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HONEY KETTLE

Here are a few suggested meal options for your consideration, with the price of each meal being the
complete total, inclusive of all taxes:

ITEMS COST - Per Person

2-piece Bone-in Chicken Meal $19.06
Served with Kettle Fries, a Biscuit, and a small
cup of Pickles

3-piece Boneless Chicken Strips Meal $19.34
Served with Kettle Fries, a Biscuit, and a small
cup of Pickles

Garden Salad $14.37
Fresh mixed greens with assorted vegetables

Crispy Chicken Salad $19.89
Our Garden Salad topped with crispy chicken

tenders

Premium Chicken Sandwich $16.58
Served with Kettle Fries

Spicy Chicken Sandwich $17.68

Served with Kettle Fries

For your event with approximately 150 guests, we would be pleased to provide you with a detailed
quotation once you have an idea of the desired quantity for each meal selection.



CATERING MENU

FOR PICK UP & DROP OFF
$500 MINIMUM PER ORDER

MENU ITEM

MAINS

Smoked Whole Brisket (whole or sliced)
Fried Fish with Lemon & Spicy Tartar Sauce
Alta Fried Chicken with Fresno Hot Sauce
Vegan California Gombo (V)

Shrimp & Grits

Fried Catfish & Grits

Oxtail & Rice

Chicken & Sausage Gumbo

STARTERS & SIDES

(V) INDICATES VEGETARIAN (VG) INDICATES VEGAN

Today's Salad of Lettuces & Veggies (VG)
Tossed in a Honey-Berbere Vinaigrette
Deviled Eggs (V)

Cornbread Muffins (V)

Mac & Cheese (V)

Candied Yams with Pecans (V)

Collard Greens w/ Smoked Vinegar Oil (VG)

Red Beans & Rice (VG)

HALF TRAY

SERVES 10-12

$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$125
$250
$125

$40

$75
$40
$85
$80
$80
$80

ALL PRICING ABOVE IS BEFORE TAX AND 20% SERVICE FEE.
DELIVERY WITHIN 5 MILES IS $50; DELIVERY BETWEEN 6-10 MILES IS $100.

ALL CATERING MUST BE CONFIRMED VIA A CATERING AGREEMENT FORM AND MUST
BE PAID FOR IN FULL AT LEAST 24 HOURS BEFORE THE CATERING DATE.

JUNE 2025

CATERING®ALTAADAMS.COM

FULL TRAY

SERVES 20-24

$240
$180
$180
$180
$180
$225
$450
$200

$75

$125
$75
$165
$140
$140
$160
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