ATTACHMENT 1

Jackson, Dorian

From: Taste of The islands <taste_of_the_islands@yahoo.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 7, 2025 4:15 PM

To: Jackson, Dorian

Subject: CATERING ORDER QUOTATION:

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you confirm the content is safe.

You don't often get email from taste_of_the_islands@yahoo.com. Learn why this is important

30 VEGETABLE PLATES @ \$12.99 each - \$389.70
100 JERK CHICKEN PLATES @ \$16.99 each - \$1,699.00
COST PRICE \$2,088.70
10% DISCOUNT \$ 208.87
TOTAL \$1,879.83
+ TAX \$ 178.55
SUBTOTAL \$2,058.41

HONEY KETTLE

Here are a few suggested meal options for your consideration, with the price of each meal being the complete total, inclusive of all taxes:

ITEMS	COST – Per Person		
2-piece Bone-in Chicken Meal	\$19.06		
Served with Kettle Fries, a Biscuit, and a small			
cup of Pickles			
3-piece Boneless Chicken Strips Meal	\$19.34		
Served with Kettle Fries, a Biscuit, and a small			
cup of Pickles			
Garden Salad	\$14.37		
Fresh mixed greens with assorted vegetables			
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$19.89		
Our Garden Salad topped with crispy chicken			
tenders			
Premium Chicken Sandwich	\$16.58		
Served with Kettle Fries			
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$17.68		
Served with Kettle Fries			

For your event with approximately 150 guests, we would be pleased to provide you with a detailed quotation once you have an idea of the desired quantity for each meal selection.

CATERING MENU



FOR PICK UP & DROP OFF

\$500 MINIMUM PER ORDER

MENU ITEM	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
MAINS	SERVES 10-12	SERVES 20-24
Smoked Whole Brisket (whole or sliced)	\$150	\$240
Fried Fish with Lemon & Spicy Tartar Sauce	\$100	\$180
Alta Fried Chicken with Fresno Hot Sauce	\$100	\$180
Vegan California Gombo (V)	\$100	\$180
Shrimp & Grits	\$100	\$180
Fried Catfish & Grits	\$125	\$225
Oxtail & Rice	\$250	\$450
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo	\$125	\$200
STARTERS & SIDES		
Today's Salad of Lettuces & Veggies (VG) Tossed in a Honey-Berbere Vinaigrette	\$40	\$75
Deviled Eggs (V)	\$75	\$125
Cornbread Muffins (V)	\$40	\$75
Mac & Cheese (V)	\$85	\$165
Candied Yams with Pecans (V)	\$80	\$140
Collard Greens w/ Smoked Vinegar Oil (VG)	\$80	\$140
• Red Beans & Rice (VG)	\$80	\$160

(V) INDICATES VEGETARIAN (VG) INDICATES VEGAN

ALL PRICING ABOVE IS BEFORE TAX AND 20% SERVICE FEE.

DELIVERY WITHIN 5 MILES IS \$50; DELIVERY BETWEEN 6-10 MILES IS \$100.

ALL CATERING MUST BE CONFIRMED VIA A CATERING AGREEMENT FORM AND MUST BE PAID FOR IN FULL AT LEAST 24 HOURS BEFORE THE CATERING DATE.